EXHIBIT A

Great Sauk State Trail Master Plan RFB — Bid Tabulation

Reviewer; Group Average

Date:

12/01/2022

Review Criteria

Points

KL Engineering

HKGi

Damon Farbor

Resolution Studio
LLC

Jewell

$208,286.00

S
134,240.00

S
143,595.76

S
130,350.00

S
494,907.51

Expressed understanding of the project and
technical design of the proposal. The proposal
adheres to the document organization and content
requested in the RFP. The proposal utilizes
elements of graphic design and demonstrates
brand identity.

/25

22

24

24

18

16

The Project Approach is descriptive and specific in
conveying the consultant’s analysis process. It
effectively articulates how the proposed process
will produce a plan that is comprehensive,
strategic, and pragmatic.

/25

22

24

24

18

12

The Public Engagement Plan and project team’s
experience in conducting successful stakeholder
engagement and conflict resolution and work with
municipalities.

/15

12

14

14

10

The Work Plan illustrates how the Project
Approach and Engagement Plan will be
implemented, identifying specific goals/milestones,
strategies, and a practical timeline.

/15

13

14

14

10

Project budget is reasonable and reflective of the
project needs.

/15

11

15

14

15

Input from provided professional references. Sauk
County will conduct reference checks of the top
three consultants and only if the scoring in this
category has the potential to influence the final
outcome.

/5

N/A

N/A

N/A

TOTAL:

/100

80

96

95

70

42






