EXHIBIT A

Great Sauk State Trail Master Plan RFB – Bid Tabulation

Reviewer: Group Average

Date: 12/01/2022

Review Criteria	Points	KL Engineering	HKGi	Damon Farbor	Resolution Studio LLC	Jewell
		\$208,286.00	\$ 134,240.00	\$ 143,595.76	\$ 130,350.00	\$ 494,907.51
Expressed understanding of the project and technical design of the proposal. The proposal adheres to the document organization and content requested in the RFP. The proposal utilizes elements of graphic design and demonstrates brand identity.	/25	22	24	24	18	16
The Project Approach is descriptive and specific in conveying the consultant's analysis process. It effectively articulates how the proposed process will produce a plan that is comprehensive, strategic, and pragmatic.	/25	22	24	24	18	12
The Public Engagement Plan and project team's experience in conducting successful stakeholder engagement and conflict resolution and work with municipalities.	/15	12	14	14	10	8
The Work Plan illustrates how the Project Approach and Engagement Plan will be implemented, identifying specific goals/milestones, strategies, and a practical timeline.	/15	13	14	14	10	6
Project budget is reasonable and reflective of the project needs.	/15	11	15	14	15	0
Input from provided professional references. Sauk County will conduct reference checks of the top three consultants and only if the scoring in this category has the potential to influence the final outcome.	/5	N/A	5	5	N/A	N/A
TOTAL:	/100	80	96	95	70	42